
Monday, May 3 Tuesday, May 4 Wednesday, May 5 Thursday, May 6 Friday, May 7 

Strawberry Pop tart 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Sausage Biscuit 
Honey Bun 
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

*Remote Learning  
*Curbside and  

 Community Stops  
 In Use 

*Menus chosen by 
manager based on 

product  
availability.  

Sausage Biscuit 
Mini Donuts  
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Cinnamon Bun 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Monday, May 10 Tuesday, May 11 Wednesday, May 12 Thursday, May 13 Friday, May 14 

Chocolate Chip 
Muffin 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Sausage Biscuit 
Mini Donuts  
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

*Remote Learning  
*Curbside and  

 Community Stops  
 In Use 

*Menus chosen by 
manager based on 

product  
availability.  

Sausage Biscuit 
Honey Bun 
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Strawberry Pop tart 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Monday, May 17 Tuesday, May 18 Wednesday, May 19 Thursday, May 20 Friday, May 21 

Cinnamon Bun 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Sausage Biscuit 
Honey Bun 
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

*Remote Learning  
*Curbside and  

 Community Stops  
 In Use 

*Menus chosen by 
manager based on 

product  
availability.  

Sausage Biscuit 
Mini Donuts  
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Chocolate Chip 
Muffin 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Monday, May 24 Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27 Friday, May 28 

Strawberry Pop tart 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Sausage Biscuit 
Honey Bun 
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

*Remote Learning  
*Curbside and  

 Community Stops  
 In Use 

*Menus chosen by 
manager based on 

product  
availability.  

Sausage Biscuit 
Mini Donuts  
Cereal  
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Cinnamon Bun 
Cereal 
100% Fruit Juice 
Milk 

Monday, May 31     

 
Memorial Day  

Holiday 

USDA Is An 
Equal  
Opportunity  
Provider and  
Employer 
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